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	Southwestern Bell Telephone
	NOTIFICATION OF SURRENDER OR MODIFICATION

OF CONDUIT OCCUPANCY LICENSE BY APPLICANT


	License Agreement #:
	     
	
	     

	
	(Applicant)

	
	     

	
	(Address)

	
	     


In accordance with the terms and conditions of the Licensing Agreement between us, dated                       ,       notice is  hereby given that the licenses covering occupancy of the following conduit are surrendered (or modified as indicated in  Applicant's   prior notification to SWBT, dated                     ,      ) effective                               .

	
	CONDUIT LOCATION
	LIC. NO. & DATE
	SURRENDER OR MODIFICATION
	DATE FAC./TAGS RMVD. OR MODIFIED

	1 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	15 
	     
	     
	     
	     


	S

W

B

T
	Date Notification Received:
	     
	
	

	
	Date Modification Accepted:
	     
	
	
	     

	
	By:
	     
	
	
	(Applicant)

	
	Discontinued:
	     
	
	

	
	Total Duct Footage:
	     
	
	By:
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	(Name of Authorized Agent)

	
	
	
	
	Title:
	     

	
	
	
	
	(Title of Authorized Agent)
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